
    

2019 – 2020 School Event Calendar 

  

Dates are subject to change.  Please check our ​website​ for our most up to date calendar.  

 

June 

MSD Summer Camp Monday – Friday June 10-14, 2019 

August 

Middle School Transition Camp Tues. – Wed. August 20-21, 2019 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

New Faculty Orientation Friday August 23, 2019 

MSD Summer Camp Mon. – Wed. August 26, 27, & 28, 2019 

Faculty/Staff Opening Meetings Mon. – Thurs. August 26 - 29, 2019 

Opening Faculty Dinner Tuesday August 27, 2019 5:00 - 7:00 pm 

New Board Member Orientation Wednesday August 28, 2019 4:00 - 6:00 pm 

New Board Welcoming Reception Wednesday August 28, 2019 6:00 - 7:30 pm 

Staff Photo Day Thursday August 29, 2019 9:00 am 

New Family Luncheon Thursday August 29, 2019 11:30 am  

6th Grade & New Middle School  

Family Orientation Thursday August 29, 2019 11:30 am - 1:00  

Welcoming Day Thursday August 29, 2019 1:00 - 2:30 pm 

September 

First Day of Classes (all grades) Tuesday September 3, 2019  

First Semester begins Tuesday September 3, 2019 

Middle School Adventure Day Friday September 6, 2019 

  Class Picture Days Tues - Wed September 10 -11, 2019 

Lower School Parents’ Night Thursday September 12, 2019 7:00 pm 

First All School Chapel (8th graders - 

walk Kindergarten students in) Friday September 13, 2019 8:30 am 

Middle School Dance Friday September 13, 2019 7:00 pm  

Middle School Parents’ Night Thursday September 19, 2019 7:00 pm 

MSCA Meeting Friday September 20, 2019 9:00 am 

Family Picnic Friday September 20, 2019 5:30 - 7:30 pm 

Coffee for all 6th Grade Parents and  

new Middle School Parents Tuesday September 24, 2019 9:00 am 

Coffee for NEW Lower School Parents Wednesday September 25, 2019 9:00 am 

8th Grade Leadership Retreat Thursday-Friday September 26-27, 2019 

Rosh Hashanah Monday September 30, 2019 No School 

MSD Day Camp​ for childcare needs Monday September 30, 2019 

 

October 

Golf Classic Tuesday October 8, 2019 10:30 am 

Yom Kippur Wednesday October 9, 2019 No School 

MSD Day Camp​ for childcare needs Wednesday October 9, 2019 

Practice ISEE Testing for 8​th​ Grade Saturday October 12, 2019 8:30 am 

Parent Teacher Conference Days Thursday-Friday October 17-18, 2019 No School 

MSD Day Camp​ for childcare needs Thursday-Friday October 17-18, 2019 

Flying Colors Art Show Thursday-Sunday October 17-20, 2019 

Diwali All School Chapel Friday October 25, 2019 8:30 am 

Trick or Trunk Friday October 25, 2019 6:00 - 7:00 pm 

Trick or Trunk rain date Saturday October 26, 2019 6:00 - 7:00 pm 

Fall Fun Day Thursday October 31, 2019  

Halloween Assembly/Parade Thursday October 31, 2019 2:00 pm 

All School 3:15 dismissal Thursday October 31, 2019 3:15 pm 

 (Afternoons and 3:15 busing are available on October 31)  
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November 

Faculty Professional Day Friday November 1, 2019 No School  

MSD Day Camp​ for childcare needs Friday November 1, 2019 

ISEE Testing for 8​th​ Grade Saturday November 2, 2019 8:30 am 

Fall Athletic Assembly Thursday November 7, 2019 3:10 pm 

Veterans’ Day Chapel Friday November 8, 2019 8:30 am 

Admission Open House Sunday November 10, 2019 1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Bring a Friend to School Day Monday November 25, 2019 8:00 am- 3:15 pm 

Thanksgiving Chapel (2:15 PM) Tuesday November 26, 2019 2:15 pm 

All School Dismissal (3:15) Tuesday November 26, 2019 3:15 pm 

(Afternoons Available) 

Alumni Reception Tuesday November 26, 2019 3:15 pm  

   Thanksgiving Break Wednesday - Friday November 27-29, 2019 No School  

  

 ​December 

Classes Resume Monday December 2, 2019  

   PreK Admissions Visit Morning Wednesday December 4, 2019 9:30 am 

Holiday Concert Thursday December 5, 2019 7:00 pm 

Kwanzaa Chapel Friday December 6, 2019 8:30 am 

MSCA Meeting Friday December 6, 2019 9:00 am 

Middle School Deck the Halls Friday December 6, 2019 2:00 pm 

Snow date for Holiday Concert Tuesday December 10, 2019 7:00 pm 

Hanukkah Chapel Friday December 13, 2019 8:30 am 

PreK Holiday Sing Tuesday December 17, 2019 10:00 am 

Snow date for PreK Holiday Sing Wednesday December 18, 2019 10:00 am 

Christmas Chapel (11:00 AM) Friday December 20, 2019  

All School Noon dismissal Friday December 20, 2019 Noon dismissal 

(No Busing or Afternoons) 

Winter Break Begins Friday December 20, 2019 12:00 pm 

Winter Break Monday - Friday Dec. 23 - Jan. 5, 2020 No School 

January 

Classes Resume Monday January 6, 2020  

First Semester Ends Friday January 10, 2020 

Second Semester Begins Monday January 13, 2020 

Friday Night Lights Basketball Games Friday January 17, 2020 6:00 & 7:00 pm 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Monday January 20, 2020 No School 

Middle School Dance Friday January 24, 2020 7:00 pm 

CTP5 Standardized Testing (Gr. 3-7) Monday - Friday January 27-31, 2020  

February  

Admissions Winter Carnival &  

Super Science Saturday Saturday February 1, 2020 11:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Visiting Artist Week Monday - Friday February 3-7, 2020 

MSCA Meeting Friday February 7, 2020 9:00 am  

Snow date for Winter Carnival Saturday February 8 , 2020 11:00 - 1:00 pm 

Sweetheart Dance Saturday February 8, 2020 7:00 - 9:00 pm 

  (Father/Special Friend/Daughter Dance) 

Admissions Tour Morning Wednesday February 12, 2020 8:30 - 10:30 am 

Mid-Winter Break Thursday-Monday February 13-17, 2020 No School 

MSD Day Camp​ for childcare needs Monday February 17, 2020 

Classes Resume Tuesday February 18, 2020 

Snow Date Sweetheart Dance Saturday February 22, 2020 7:00 - 9:00 pm 

Faculty Professional Day Friday February 28, 2020 No School 

NAIS Conference (Teacher Day) 

MSD Day Camp​ for childcare needs Friday February 28, 2020 

PreK Admissions Visit Morning Saturday February 29, 2020 10:00-11:30 am 
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March 

Middle School Musical Thursday - Saturday March 5-7, 2020 

Winter Athletic Assembly Monday March 9, 2020 3:10 pm 

Parent-Teacher Conferences Days Thursday-Friday March 12-13, 2020 No School 

MSD Day Camp​ for childcare needs Thursday-Friday March 12-13, 2020 

 Spring Break Begins Thursday March 19, 2020 All School 3:15  

Spring Break Friday-Friday March 20-27, 2020 No School 

Faculty Professional Day Monday March 30, 2020 No School 

MSD Day Camp​ for childcare needs Monday March 30, 2020 

Classes Resume Tuesday March 31, 2020  

April  

MSCA Meeting Friday April 3, 2020 9:00 am 

Easter Break Friday - Monday April 10-13, 2020 No School 

Classes Resume Tuesday April 14, 2020 

Secondary School Fair Thursday April 16, 2020 7:00 pm 

(For 6th and 7th Grade Parents and Students) 

8​th​ Grade Canada Trip Sunday-Friday April 19-24, 2020  

7​th​ Grade Florida Trip Monday-Thursday April 20-24, 2020  

6​th​ Grade Washington D.C. Trip Monday-Thursday April 20-24, 2020 

   32nd Annual Benefit Saturday April 25, 2020 6:00 pm 

Admissions Open House Wednesday April 29, 2020 6:30 pm 

May 

Middle School Student Social Friday May 1, 2020 7:00 - 9:00 pm  

Teacher Appreciation Monday - Thursday May 4 - 7, 2020 

 All School Art Show begins Thursday May 7, 2020 

Fifth Grade Play Thursday May 7, 2020 7:30 - 8:30 pm 

Make-A-Difference Project Presentations Thursday May 7, 2020 6:30 - 8:00 pm 

GrandFriends’ Day Friday May 8, 2020 Noon Dismissal 

Greek & Roman Games/Alumni/Picnic Friday May 15, 2020 Noon Dismissal 

Spring Athletic Assembly Wednesday May 20, 2020 3:10 pm 

FAME/Spring Concert Thursday May 21, 2020 7:00 pm 

8​th​ Grade Lettering Day Chapel Friday May 22, 2020 8:30 am 

Rain Date Greek and Roman Games Friday May 22, 2020 

(If Greek and Romans rain date is used, Lettering Day will be held on May 15th) 

Memorial Day Monday May 25, 2020 No School 

Final Middle School Chapel Tuesday May 26, 2020 8:30 am 

Final Lower School Chapel Wednesday May 27, 2020 8:30 am 

Reception for New 2020-21 Parents Wednesday May 27, 2020 6:30 - 8:00 pm 

Final All School Chapel Friday May 29, 2020 8:30 am 

Montgomery School Community Fair Saturday May 30, 2020 10:00 am - 12:00 

June 

Middle School Final Exams Monday - Wednesday June 1-3, 2020 

PreK End of Year Celebration Tuesday June 2, 2020 9:30 am  

(PreK dismissal immediately following Celebration)  

MS Awards and Yearbook Assembly Tuesday June 2, 2020 2:30 pm 

Lower School Moving Up Ceremony Wednesday June 3, 2020 10:00 am 

(K–5th) 

Second Semester ends Wednesday June 3, 2020 

Eighth Grade Dinner Dance Wednesday June 3, 2020 6:30 pm 

Closing Faculty Meeting Thursday June 4, 2020 No School 

MSD Day Camp​ for childcare needs Thursday June 4, 2020 

Commencement Friday June 5, 2020 9:30 am 

(6th - 8th grade students in attendance) 

MSD Camp Week Monday - Friday June 8 - 12, 2020 
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